Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-027121

2019-027133

2019-027144
2019-027153

2019-027158

2019-027157

2019-027160

2019-027168

2019-027169

2019-027159

2019-027201

2019-027209

2019-027212

8/2/2019 0:42

8/2/2019 5:45

8/2/2019 8:01
8/2/2019 9:38

8/2/2019 10:13

8/2/2019 10:12

8/2/2019 10:23

8/2/2019 11:04

8/2/2019 11:06

8/2/2019 12:04

8/2/2019 14:27

8/2/2019 15:18

8/2/2019 15:57

HARBOR Way

LIVINGSTON
Way

GLACIER
Highway
EGAN Drive
SIERRA ST //
DUDLEY ST
GLACIER
Highway

JACOBSEN Drive

MAPLESDEN
Way

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

LIVINGSTON
Way

THANE Road

TONGASS
Boulevard

BRESEE Street

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1
CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Public service
assistance, other
Good intent call, other
Authorized controlled
burning

Public service
assistance, other
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2019-027215

2019-027224

2019-027231

2019-027234

2019-027241

2019-027251

2019-027263

2019-027269

8/2/2019 16:15

8/2/2019 18:05

8/2/2019 18:46

8/2/2019 19:13

8/2/2019 20:27

8/2/2019 21:50

8/2/2019 22:55

8/2/2019 23:41

HOSPITAL Drive

AUKE BAY
HARBOR Road

GLACIER
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)



