

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-027121	8/2/2019 0:42	HARBOR Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-027133	8/2/2019 5:45	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-027144	8/2/2019 8:01	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	Public service assistance, other
2019-027153	8/2/2019 9:38	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other
2019-027158	8/2/2019 10:13	SIERRA ST // DUDLEY ST	CCFR Station 3	Authorized controlled burning
2019-027157	8/2/2019 10:12	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	Public service assistance, other Scheduled Transports
2019-027160	8/2/2019 10:23	JACOBSEN Drive	CCFR Station 1	(Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-027168	8/2/2019 11:04	MAPLESDEN Way	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other
2019-027169	8/2/2019 11:06	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-027159	8/2/2019 12:04	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-027201	8/2/2019 14:27	THANE Road	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-027209	8/2/2019 15:18	TONGASS Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-027212	8/2/2019 15:57	BRESEE Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2019-027215	8/2/2019 16:15	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-027224	8/2/2019 18:05	AUKE BAY HARBOR Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-027231	8/2/2019 18:46	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-027234	8/2/2019 19:13	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-027241	8/2/2019 20:27	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-027251	8/2/2019 21:50	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-027263	8/2/2019 22:55	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-027269	8/2/2019 23:41	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)